Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1975; Doc Type=
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT,

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description

197507010000 |07/01/1975 CRYSTAL Grantor AMENDMENT |LOUISIANA 346 842
34460 12:00:00 PETROLEUM TO BANK&TRUST

COINC AGREEMENT |CO
197509110000 (09/11/1975 ARNOLD Grantor AMENDMENT |BHAM TRUST |348 689
50060 12:00:00 HENRY S. & TO NATL BANK

AMY B AGREEMENT
197505300000 |05/30/1975 FED LAND Grantee AMENDMENT |GRADY, 346 255
26030 12:00:00 BANK NEW TO ROBERT W.

ORLEANS AGREEMENT
197505300000 |05/30/1975 GRADY Grantor AMENDMENT |FED LAND 346 255
26030 12:00:00 ROBERT W. TO BANK NEW

AGREEMENT |ORLEANS

197508260000 |08/26/1975 ARNOLD Grantor AMENDMENT |ASSOCIATED |348 239
46150 12:00:00 BILLY J. & TO DRILLERS INC

MARY T AGREEMENT
197508140000 |08/14/1975 WILSON Grantor AMENDMENT |FED LAND 348 68
44040 12:00:00 LAWRENCE D. TO BANK NEW

& KAT AGREEMENT |ORLEANS
197507010000 (07/01/1975 LOUISIANA Grantee AMENDMENT |CRYSTAL 346 842
34460 12:00:00 BANK&TRUST TO PETROLEUM

Cco AGREEMENT |COINC




